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Cash Basis

Gilmer Baseball Association
Profit & Loss

December 2025

Income
League Fees

Misc Income
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
Charitable Donations

Total Expense

Net Income

Dec 25

5,886.31
11.99

5,898.30

5,898.30

170.84

170.84

5,727.46
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