

2:58 PM

01/05/26

Cash Basis

Gilmer Baseball Association
Profit & Loss
December 2025

	Dec 25
Income	
League Fees	5,886.31
Misc Income	11.99
Total Income	<hr/> 5,898.30
Gross Profit	5,898.30
Expense	
Charitable Donations	170.84
Total Expense	<hr/> 170.84
Net Income	<hr/> 5,727.46